
Publisher Website Publisher Phone Educational Consultant 

    
American Psychological  apa.org 800-374-2721  

    
Assoc PR apstylebook.com 212-621-1852  
Association    

    
Bedford St. Martin www.macmillaneducation.com 800-446-8923 Jody Howells 

   Jody.Howells@macmillan.com 

    
Cengage cengagelearning.com 800-648-7450 David Mayes 

   David.Mayes@cengage.com 

    
Cengage cengagelearning.com 800-648-7450 Jennifer McCown 

   Jennifer.McCown@cengage.com 

    
Cengage cengagelearning.com 800-648-7450 Natalie Slayden 

   Natalie.Slayden@cengage.com 

    
Elsevier elsevier.com 800-545-2522  

    
Evia Learning evialearning.com 616-393-8803  

    
FA Davis fadavis.com 800-323-3555 Tommy Lynch 

   tcl@fadavis.com 

    
Flat World Knowledge flatworld.com 877-257-9243  

    
Hackett hackettpublishing.com 317-635-9250  

    
Haweks Learning hawekslearning.com 843-571-2825  

    
HBC Trade harcourtbrace.com 800-782-4479  

    
Houghton Miffiln    

    
Human Kinetics  humankinetics.com 800-633-2665  

    
Iclicker iclicker.com 888-330-8477 Glen Garrett 

   Glen.Garrett@macmillan.com 

    
Kendall Hunt kendalhunt.com 800-228-0810  

    
Lippincott Williams woltersklewerhealth.com 877-832-5919  

    
MPS  800-446-8923 Jody Howells 

Mac Higher www.macmillaneducation.com  Jody.Howells@macmillan.com 

    

http://www.apa.org/
https://www.apstylebook.com/
http://www.macmillaneducation.com/
mailto:Jody.Howells@macmillan.com
http://www.cengage.com/us/
mailto:David.Mayes@cengage.com
http://www.cengage.com/us/
mailto:Jennifer.McCown@cengage.com
http://www.cengage.com/us/
mailto:Natalie.Slayden@cengage.com
http://www.elsevier.com/
http://www.evialearning.com/
http://fadavis.com/index.aspx
mailto:tcl@fadavis.com
http://www1.flatworldknowledge.com/
http://www.hackettpublishing.com/
http://www.hawkeslearning.com/
http://www.hmhco.com/
http://www.humankinetics.com/home
https://www1.iclicker.com/
mailto:Glen.Garrett@macmillan.com
http://www.kendallhunt.com/
http://www.macmillaneducation.com/
mailto:Jody.Howells@macmillan.com


Macmillan www.macmillaneducation.com 800-446-8923 Jody Howells 

   Jody.Howells@macmillan.com 

    
McGraw Hill mheducation.com 800-338-3987 Aimee Tait 

   aimee_tait@mcgraw-hill.com 

    
McGraw Hill mheducation.com 800-338-3987 Bonnie Woodruff 

   Bonnie_woodruff@mcgrah-hill.com 

    
McGraw Hill mheducation.com 800-338-3987 Denise Griva 

   Denise_griva@mcgraw-hill.com 

    
Oxford www.oup.com/us/he 800-451-7556 Dana Shepherd 

   dana.shepherd@oup.com 

    
Pearson pearsoned.com 800-922-0579 Suzanne Greenlee 

   suzanne.greenlee@pearson.com 

    
Pearson pearsoned.com 800-922-0579 wendy.mears@pearson.com 

    
Penguin Random 
House penguin.com 800-733-3000  

    
Perseus D Perseusbookgroup.com 800-343-4499  
        

     

    
Sage sagepub.com 888-724-3220 Jonathan Hritz 

   jonathan.hritz@sagepub.com 

    
Solid Professor solidprofessor.com 866-966-6977  

    
Springer springer.com 800-777-4643  

    
Taylor Francis 
Routledge taylorandfrancisgroup.com 800-634-7064  

    
Vista Higher Learning vistahigherlearning.com 800-269-6311  

    
W.H. Freeman    

    
Waveland Press waveland.com 847-634-0081  

    
Wiley wiley.com 800-225-5945 Mary Van 

   MVann@wiley.com 

    
Wolters Kluwer Health woltersklewerhealth.com 877-832-5919  
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Worth Publishers www.macmillaneducation.com 800-446-8923 Jody Howells 

   Jody.Howells@macmillan.com 

    
 

http://www.macmillaneducation.com/
mailto:Jody.Howells@macmillan.com

